LoOoNoULRWNE

hamok

Finn GEVAERT
hamok
Omloop : H:05

Afstand : 3220m

Tijd : 0:33:28 (10'24"/km)
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00:04:33
00:07:51
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00:33:28

128m
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97m
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Forest Cup Gerhees
Ham 29.1.2023
hamok

1/23 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

2. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:37:26
3. Rogier VANAKEN 0:38:15

13'25"/km
10'56"/km
8'16"/km
9'20"/km
6'24"/km
9'16"/km
11'07"/km
20'35"/km
12'11"/km
9'09"/km
11'15"/km
9'17"/km
8'56"/km
3'46"/km
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